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9:00-9:05 a.m.
9:05-9:45a.m.
9:45-9:55 a.m.
9:55-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:10 a.m.
10:10-10:25 a.m.
10:25-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:15 a.m.
11:15-11:45 a.m.
11:45-12:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Jan. 28, 2026
Virtual meeting via Zoom
Rare Disease Advisory Council meeting

Roll call

Introductions

Opening remarks, Lieutenant Governor Kristen Juras
Remarks by Rep. Tuss

Establish process and procedures (DPHHS) Review
Review HB 943 and specified deliverables

BREAK

Discuss and approve an RDAC purpose statement
Discuss DRAFT meeting schedule for 2026

Solicit volunteers for chair*

Closing

*Chair to be selected by Governor Greg Gianforte and appointed to a 3-year term.

For more information about the Rare Disease Advisory Council please visit the DPHHS website.



https://dphhs.mt.gov/boardscouncils/RareDiseaseAdvisoryCouncil



