

AGENDA

Jan. 28, 2026

Virtual meeting via Zoom

Rare Disease Advisory Council meeting

9:00-9:05 a.m.	Roll call
9:05-9:45 a.m.	Introductions
9:45-9:55 a.m.	Opening remarks, Lieutenant Governor Kristen Juras
9:55-10:00 a.m.	Remarks by Rep. Tuss
10:00-10:10 a.m.	Establish process and procedures (DPHHS) Review
10:10-10:25 a.m.	Review HB 943 and specified deliverables
10:25-10:30 a.m.	BREAK
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Discuss and approve an RDAC purpose statement
11:00-11:15 a.m.	Discuss DRAFT meeting schedule for 2026
11:15-11:45 a.m.	Solicit volunteers for chair*
11:45-12:00 p.m.	Closing

*Chair to be selected by Governor Greg Gianforte and appointed to a 3-year term.